Rossocorsa

RossoCorsa Venerdi-valencia Ricardo Tormo Valencia 4,005 km ._._.
4 Turno Gruppo C - Veloci 31/01/2025 14:40 . . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:39:46 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p6 2:20.665 +34.427 14:55:12.700 p5 2:26.604 +39.673 14:53:12.257
(210) OCCELLI Massimiliano
T T44.752 +3.28. 14:46:28.480 (108) DOTTI Lorenzo (23) ZANABONI Andrea
2 1:43.215 +1.745 14:48:11.704 T 148143 +1.762 T4:48:19.186 T 748,004 T1.720 T4.46.08.732
3 1:43.943 +2.473 14:49:55.647 2 1:47.672 +1.291 14:50:06.858 2 1:47.967 +0.783 14:47:56.699
4 1:44.318 +2.848 14:51:39.965 3 1:46.381 14:51:53.239 3 1:47.860 +0.676 14:49:44.559
5 1:41.470 14:53:21.435 4 2:38.927 +52.546 14:54:32.166 4 1:47.409 +0.225 14:51:31.968
p6 1:57.469 +15.999 14:55:18.904 5 1:46.992 +0.611 14:56:19.158 5 1:47.184 14:53:19.152
pé 2:01.435 +15.054 14:58:20.593 6 1:48.636 +1.452 14:55:07.788
(22) DE BONIS Gianpiero 7 1:48.328 +1.144 14:56:56.116
T T:42.668 12:46:25.083 (118) SCHADE Philipp
2 1:43.645 +0.977 14:48:08.728 T T:49.223 +2.735 14:46:52.005 (80) BUSATO Matteo
3 1:43.671 +1.003 14:49:52.399 2 1:47.169 +0.681 14:48:40.164 | T48.034 1,770 A6 13373
4 1:42.985 +0.317 14:51:35.384 3 1:46.488 14:50:26.652 2 1:50.815 +3.621 14:48:04.188
5 1:43.318 +0.650 14:53:18.702 4 1:47.669 +1.181 14:52:14.321 3 1:48.430 +1.236 14:49:52.618
p6 1:52.960 +10.292 14:55:11.662 p5 1:52.695 +6.207 14:54:07.016 4 1:48.863 +1.669 14:51:41.481
5 1:47.409 +0.215 14:53:28.890
(102) GERARDIN Fabien (117) CAPUTO Francesco 6 1:47.194 14:55:16.084
T 145607 2202 T4:76:06.494 T T:46.520 T4A7:22.621 7 1:47.678 +0.484 14:57:03.762
2 1:44.488 +1.083 14:47:50.982 2 1:48.528 +1.999 14:49:11.149
3 1:43.405 14:49:34.387 3 1:47.752 +1.223 14:50:58.901 (171) DOUJAK Oliver
4 1:45.011 +1.606 14:51:19.398 4 1:47.202 +0.673 14:52:46.103 T T52.765 3043 144515618
5 1:45.394 +1.989 14:53:04.792 5 1:55.651 +9.122 14:54:41.754 2 1:53.960 +5.238 14:47:09.578
6 1:48.213 +4.808 14:54:53.005 p6 2:07.009 +20.480 14:56:48.763 3 1:48.722 14:48:58.300
p7 1:50.989 +7.584 14:56:43.994 p4 2:02.129 +13.407 14:51:00.429
(84) BOLINO Giuseppe
(53) SAVEY Remi T 1:47.336 +0.803 14:45:42.208 (100) DE LUCA Cristian
TA6474 +2.096 14.45:43.016 2 1:46.533 14:47:28.741 T T50.062 1152 T746:22.613
2 1:46.193 +1.815 14:47:29.209 3 1:46.818 +0.285 14:49:15.559 2 1:49.695 +0.785 14:48:12.308
3 1:49.709 +5.331 14:49:18.918 p4 1:51.544 +5.011 14:51:07.103 3 1:49.389 +0.479 14:50:01.697
4 1:46.508 +2.130 14:51:05.426 4 1:49.356 +0.446 14:51:51.053
5 1:46.649 +2.271 14:52:52.075 (43) LAVAURE Christophe 5 1:48.910 14:53:39.963
6 1:45.882 +1.504 14:54:37.957 T T:47.566 +0.033 144741573 6 1:49.685 +0.775 14:55:29.648
7 1:44.378 14:56:22.335 2 1:46.633 14:49:28.206 7 1:51.001 +2.091 14:57:20.649
p8 2:01.104 +16.726 14:58:23.439 3 1:49.674 +3.041 14:51:17.880
4 1:46.677 +0.044 14:53:04.557 (54) MARTINEU Guillaume
(41) TURANO Luca p5 2:02.563 +15.930 14:55:07.120 T T:49.087 +0.107 T4.45:47.652
T T:48.043 +3.181 14:45:21.865 2 1:48.980 14:47:36.632
2 1:47.574 +2.712 14:47:09.439 (119) KASPIROVICH Egor 3 1:50.132 +1.152 14:49:26.764
3 1:45.688 +0.826 14:48:55.127 1 1:52.750 +6.079 14:45:35.620 4 1:53.254 +4.274 14:51:20.018
4 1:44.862 14:50:39.989 2 1:46.671 14:47:22.291 5 1:50.484 +1.504 14:53:10.502
5 1:45.408 +0.546 14:52:25.397 3 1:50.472 +3.801 14:49:12.763 p6 2:06.959 +17.979 14:55:17.461
6 1:45.051 +0.189 14:54:10.448 4 1:47.339 +0.668 14:51:00.102
p7 2:07.061 +22.199 14:56:17.509 5 1:49.173 +2.502 14:52:49.275 (73) COCCO Daniele
p6 1:55.285 +8.614 14:54:44.560 T 1:49.019 14:46:19.362
(11) DE SANTIS Marco 2 1:49.319 +0.300 14:48:08.681
T:48.062 2.0 T4:45:52.002 (111) BRUSA Federico p3 1:56.090 +7.071 14:50:04.771
2 1:45.972 +0.839 14:47:38.894 T T:40.603 F2.012 T4:45:27.487 4 2:58.203 9.184 14:53:02.974
3 1:45.485 +0.352 14:49:24.379 2 1:47.559 +0.868 14:47:15.046 5 1:49.982 +0.963 14:54:52.956
4 1:45.133 14:51:09.512 3 1:52.424 +5.733 14:49:07.470 p6 1:53.341 +4.322 14:56:46.297
5 1:47.008 +1.875 14:52:56.520 4 1:49.988 +3.297 14:50:57.458
6 1:46.154 +1.021 14:54:42.674 5 1:50.102 +3.411 14:52:47.560 (251) CASETTI Alberto
7 1:45.140 +0.007 14:56:27.814 6 1:53.371 +6.680 14:54:40.931 T T51.049 T201F 142530438
p8 1:56.356 +11.223 14:58:24.170 7 1:46.691 14:56:27.622 2 1:49.035 14:47:28.473
p8 2:03.284 +16.593 14:58:30.906 3 1:49.427 +0.392 14:49:17.900
(5) FASSA Fabrizio 4 1:55.548 +6.513 14:51:13.448
T:47.573 +1.335 14:45:42.745 (881) CHACHUAT Maxence 5 1:50.247 +1.212 14:53:03.695
2 1:46.238 14:47:28.983 1 T:46.931 144523184 p6 2:04.729 +15.694 14:55:08.424
3 1:48.966 +2.728 14:49:17.949 2 1:47.007 +0.076 14:47:10.191
4 1:46.812 +0.574 14:51:04.761 3 1:47.818 +0.887 14:48:58.009 (441) NILO Fabio
5 1:47.274 +1.036 14:52:52.035 4 1:47.644 +0.713 14:50:45.653 T T52.346 3004 TFA6.12.027
—
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Rossocorsa

Ricardo Tormo Valencia 4,005 km

31/01/2025 14:40 . . .

— 0 0
RossoCorsa Venerdi-Valencia

4 Turno Gruppo C - Veloci

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:39:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Time of Day
2 1:51.945 +2.603 14:48:03.972 1 1:56.233 +3.814 14:46:59.598
3 1:51.353 +2.011 14:49:55.325 2 1:52.980 +0.561 14:48:52.578
4 1:49.342 14:51:44.667 3 1:52.419 14:50:44.997
5 1:50.296 +0.954 14:53:34.963 4 1:53.326 +0.907 14:52:38.323
6 1:51.145 +1.803 14:55:26.108 5 1:53.998 +1.579 14:54:32.321
7 1:50.695 +1.353 14:57:16.803 p6 2:13.916 +21.497 14:56:46.237
(124) ZARCONE Francesco (61) BERARDI Cesare
T T:52.315 +2.014 T4:46:04.853 T T:53.401 +0.731 14:46:46.580
2 1:55.058 +4.757 14:47:59.911 2 1:54.687 +2.017 14:48:41.267
3 1:50.301 14:49:50.212 3 1:53.851 +1.181 14:50:35.118
4 1:51.888 +1.587 14:51:42.100 4 1:52.670 14:52:27.788
p5 2:05.496 +15.195 14:53:47.596 5 1:55.707 +3.037 14:54:23.495
p6 2:02.181 +9.511 14:56:25.676
(38) SAVARESE Domenico
T T54.747 4420 14:46:58.625 (40) LAADJAL Abdeljalil
2 1:51.127 +0.820 14:48:49.752 T T:57.560 +3.757 14:45:14.353
3 1:50.751 +0.444 14:50:40.503 2 1:55.219 +1.416 14:47:09.572
4 1:50.307 14:52:30.810 3 1:54.253 +0.450 14:49:03.825
p5 1:55.599 +5.292 14:54:26.409 4 1:54.571 +0.768 14:50:58.396
5 1:53.803 14:52:52.199
(48) ARIENTI Fabio p6 2:03.481 +9.678 14:54:55.680
T T54.777 +4.330 T4:46:58.582
2 2:11.834 +21.387 14:49:10.416 (29) HAAS Julien
3 1:50.447 14:51:00.863 T T:57.760 +2.565 T4:45:13.273
4 1:50.678 +0.231 14:52:51.541 2 1:58.143 +2.939 14:47:11.416
5 1:51.300 +0.853 14:54:42.841 3 1:56.122 +0.918 14:49:07.538
p6 2:24.249 +33.802 14:57:07.090 4 1:57.799 +2.595 14:51:05.337
5 1:57.617 +2.413 14:53:02.954
(21) DURANTE Giorgio 6 1:57.978 +2.774 14:55:00.932
T T:50.038 +0.015 T4:45:50.076 7 1:55.204 14:56:56.136
2 1:50.923 14:47:40.999
3 1:51.423 +0.500 14:49:32.422 (89) PINI Alberto
p4 2:29.261 +38.338 14:52:01.683 T 1:50.288 +1.755 T4:46:19.127
2 1:58.899 +1.366 14:48:18.026
(123) TROSZCZYNSKI Christophe 3 1:58.511 +0.978 14:50:16.537
T T:53.536 2448 144454558 4 1:58.094 +0.561 14:52:14.631
2 1:51.958 +0.870 14:46:46.516 5 1:57.533 14:54:12.164
3 1:51.088 14:48:37.604 p6 2:10.274 +12.741 14:56:22.438
4 1:51.129 +0.041 14:50:28.733
5 1:52.101 +1.013 14:52:20.834
6 1:52.357 +1.269 14:54:13.191
7 1:54.239 +3.151 14:56:07.430
p8 2:02.592 +11.504 14:58:10.022
(17) BORGEAUD Vincent
T T:52.408 F0.332 T4:44:23.180
2 1:52.166 14:46:35.346
3 1:53.261 +1.095 14:48:28.607
4 1:53.243 +1.077 14:50:21.850
p5 2:05.702 +13.536 14:52:27.552
(121) RUBERTI Marco
T T55.334 +2.045 T4.47-11.830
2 1:57.931 +5.542 14:49:09.761
3 1:55.485 +3.096 14:51:05.246
4 1:53.073 +0.684 14:52:58.319
5 1:52.842 +0.453 14:54:51.161
6 1:52.389 14:56:43.550
(180) VIRGILI Silvio
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